Report date between Feb 1 2024 and Feb 29 2024 for selected churches
Payment Source: All

Church and Pastor

Statistics Report
Church of God State Offices

6317 Old US 23

Fenton, Ml 48430

(810) 629-0460

Tithes On Campus Off Campus Worship

Abundant Life, Adam Schultz

Abundant Life, Richard South

Andrus Street Church of God, Don Browning, Jr.
Belleville Church of God, Ronald Schubert

Big Jackson, John McGhee

Central Church of God, Chris Johnson
Christian Church for all Nations, Danielle Andre
Church Alive, David Morrison Jr.

City Church, Steve Totten

Clinton Church of God, Gary Adams
Cornerstone, Warren R. Davis

Crossroads Church of God, Daniel W Blankenship
Dexter Lake Church of God, Paul Tindall
Durand Church of God, Mark Fernandez

El Bethel, Windle Davis

Faith Chapel, Betty Marlow

Family Life Center, William Overton

Family Life Worship, Charles Kiesgen

Family Tabernacle, Jeffrey Howard

Family Worship, Eric Rogers

Flat Rock Church of God, James Williams
Fountain of Praise, Debra Schilling

Fresh Manna, John Evans

Garden City Church of God, John H Stamper, IlI
Genesee Rd Church of God, Vaughn Eller
Grace Point Church, Jeff McNally, Jr.

Grand Haven, Nathan Strom

Harbor Lights, Anthony Morrison

Harrison Church of God, David Barker
Harvest Intern'l Min., Michael Czarnik

Harvest International, Frederick Nichols
Hastings Church of God, Randy Andrews
Heritage Park, Robert Rennie

Highest Praise, Wesley Starr

Hill Creek, Wesley Hunter

Holly Church of God, Eugene Blankenship
Hope Chapel, Glenn Gilman

Houghton Lake Church of God, Jacob Nicoletti
Inland Lighthouse, David Goheen

International Church of God, Joy John
Kingdom Life Church of God, Steven Bishop
Lake Orion Church of God, William S. Curnell
Lapeer Church of God, Dakota Leming
Lawton Church of God, David R. Cripps
Lighthouse Church of God, Matthew West
Lighthouse Village, Anthony M. Fields
Lighthouse Worship, Roger Fleming

Living Word, Frankie Lucas

Living Word, Jeptha Bryant

N/R

N/R

N/R
10,795.95
7,645.00
N/R
3,512.00
3,598.16
10,006.83
N/R

N/R

N/R
30,622.39
6,702.02
6,895.60
175.00
4,780.80
1,865.00
15,360.00
18,166.50
1,798.00
2,457.40
N/R
1,450.00
N/R

N/R
5,469.79
N/R
3,575.00
N/R
5,145.40
798.00
6,740.10
4,615.11
11,758.53
5,160.00
5,512.00
4,184.14
1,924.00
N/R
3,874.00
N/R

N/R
1,161.57
N/R
1,5642.00
5,293.00
6,337.71
N/R
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192
84
30

83
30
38
66
18
19

18

37

25

58
15
64
53
81
45
11
33
14

77

12

26
40
43

Produced on Apr 2 2024 at 3:49 PM by Sonya Smith

N/R=No Report

Page 1



Statistics Report

Church and Pastor Tithes On Campus Off Campus Worship
Maranatha Church of God, J. Wayne Terry 19,106.00 50 0 62
New Covenant, Ronald Jacobs Il 5,670.00 14 0 73
New Harvest, John Criswell N/R 0 0 0
New Hope Community, Victor Williams 16,597.07 52 21 85
New Hope Ministries, J. Ron Dunn 2,121.50 14 0 19
No Limits Ministries, Robert Renfro N/R 0 0 0
North Point Worship Cntr, Michael B. Arp N/R 0 0 0
Oak-Crest Church of God, Richard D. Rogers 29,758.95 63 50 150
Overflow Church, Jeffery N. Davis 23,160.00 115 6 221
Power & Praise, Christopher Blankenship N/R 0 0 0
Ray of Light, Mary Hoots N/R 0 0 0
Redemption Outreach, Scott Tysick 7,294.95 65 40 130
Redemption Place, Deborah Lesher 3,288.40 35 10 15
Redford Church of God, Shirley Stafford N/R 0 0 0
Restoration Pointe, Gregory Gitter N/R 0 0 0
Revival Center, Greg Casto 4,190.29 25 0 45
River of Life, Steve Turner 6,382.00 15 0 32
Sandusky Church of God, Jeffrey Noble 5,591.44 12 119 31
Sebewa, Thomas Jablonski N/R 0 0 0
Sheridan Church of God, Robert Carpenter 820.00 10 0 10
Solid Rock, Wayne Ramey 1,692.00 35 121 24
Stewart Road Church of God, Mark Ingram 62,403.14 256 0 438
Strong Tower, Doug Trudell 1,425.00 17 13 28
The Church, Nick Heine 12,135.00 75 0 75
The Harbor Church of God, Frederick Weaver N/R 0 0 0
The Point, Ellis Fortune N/R 0 0 0
The River, William E. Wahl 23,400.00 0 0 0
The Summit, Jim Morrison 4,562.00 57 133 65
Trenton, Donald Drews N/R 0 0 0
Trinity Church of God, Mark Wellhousen 5,784.00 10 67 19
Upper Room Church of God, Alex Fernandez 5,462.00 0 0 88
Victorious Life, Scott \Weaver 10,998.79 185 0 113
Victory Temple, Dennis Wick 11,316.72 42 0 67
Walton Blvd Church of God, M. Tony Barbour 16,057.86 95 0 94
West Branch Church, Keith Misany 2,080.00 16 0 17
White Cloud Church, James Fader 10,683.91 30 671 62
Zeeland Church of God, Douglas Koglin N/R 0 0 0
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